Jump Ring Schedule for May

GRASSHOPPER (18" crossrails)
Schooling

Combined Test, Senior
Combined Test, Junior
Course Change

STARTER (2' to 2'3")
Combined Test, Senior

Combined Test, Junior
Schooling
Course Change

water break

BEGINNER NOVICE (fences up to 2' 7")
Combined Test

Schooling

Course Change

NOVICE (fences up to 2' 11")
Combined Test

Schooling

Course Change

TRAINING (fences up to 3' 3")
Combined Test
Schooling

JUMP RING CLOSES AT 3:45

5/13/2024 1:09PM

Start

8:30
9:30
10:15
10:55

11:15
11:45
12:00
12:25

1:30
1:55
2:15

2:35
2:50
3:05

3:25
3:30

Finish

9:30
10:15
10:55
11:15

11:45
12:00
12:25
12:45

1:55
2:15
2:35

2:50
3:05
3:25

3:30
3:45

Jump ring schedule for May 2024

Time

allowed

1:00
0:45
0:40
0:20

0:30
0:15
0:25
0:20

0:25
0:20
0:20

0:15
0:15
0:20

0:05
0:15



