## **Jump Ring Schedule for May**

	Start		Finish	<u>Time</u> allowed
GRASSHOPPER (18" crossrails)				
Schooling	8:30	-	9:30	1:00
Combined Test, Senior	9:30	-	10:15	0:45
Combined Test, Junior	10:15		10:55	0:40
Course Change	10:55	-	11:15	0:20
STARTER (2' to 2'3")				
Combined Test, Senior	11:15	-	11:45	0:30
Combined Test, Junior	11:45		12:00	0:15
Schooling	12:00	-	12:25	0:25
Course Change	12:25		12:45	0:20
water break				
BEGINNER NOVICE (fences up to 2' 7")				
Combined Test	1:30	-	1:55	0:25
Schooling	1:55	-	2:15	0:20
Course Change	2:15	-	2:35	0:20
NOVICE (fences up to 2' 11")				
Combined Test	2:35	-	2:50	0:15
Schooling	2:50		3:05	0:15
Course Change	3:05	-	3:25	0:20
TRAINING (fences up to 3' 3")				
Combined Test	3:25	-	3:30	0:05
Schooling	3:30	-	3:45	0:15

## **JUMP RING CLOSES AT 3:45**